General Description
Silicon diodes are the most
common temperature sensors
used in cryogenic applications.
They offer good sensitivity and a
wide range of operation
compared to other devices.
Further, they have excellent

Band A ±0.1K ±0.2K ±1.0K
Uncalibrated ±0.2K ±0.4K ±1.0K
Ordering Information
S900-BB Bobbin package. Uncalibrated
S900-A-BB Bobbin package. Tolerance Band A
S900-SM Surface-mounted package. Uncalibrated
S900-A-SM Surface-mounted package. Tolerance Band A
S900-CP CAP package. Uncalibrated
S900-A-CP CAP package. Tolerance Band A
Packaging
S900-BB
S900 Bobbin Package
Temperature Range: 1.5 to 400K.